Laufauswertung

Lauf 6 in Gschwend am 03.09.2022

Klasse 6

Platz

© 00 N O O~ WD =

Startnr

B830
B586
B685
B695
B864
B837
B850
B857
B592
B741
B811
B595
B858

Name

Mai, Sebastian

Thormahlen, Jan-Philip

Kauper, Ralf
Stang, Franz Josef
Knaack, Tim Lucas
Hofmann, Thomas
Knaack, Thomas
Schmidt, Frank
Sachau, Christian
Fritze, Moritz
Reker, Roger
Bader, Chris
Fritze, Helmut

Fahrzeug

Kymco MXU 400

Yamaha Kodiak 700
Yamaha Grizzly 550
Yamaha Grizzly 700
Yamaha Grizzly 550

Can Am Renegade 570

Yamaha Grizzly 550
Yamaha Kodiak 700
Yamaha Grizzly 660
Yamaha Grizzly 700

SMC Jumbo 700 Neu

Kymco MXU 500
Yamaha Grizzly 700

Verein

Team Paul Josef Dohmen

GwVRE-
Nummer

03.09.2022
Fehler- Wert.-
punkte punkte

203 30
235 27
286 25
306 24
318 23
384 22
425 21
428 20
486 19
540 18
572 17
594 16
1226 15



